
Sonoma County Art Trails 
A Program of the Sebastopol Center for the Arts 

October 14 - 15  and October 21 - 22, 2017 
Application Deadline for Returning Artists Monday, May 1, 2017  

Application Deadline for New Artists Monday, May 1, 2017 
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Important Dates 

Meeting dates, times, locations are subject to change. 
 
Mon. May 1           Application Deadline for Returning Artists  - online application only 
 
Mon. May 1          New Artist Application Deadline Part 1 - online application only 
Mon. May 8          New Artist Application Deadline Part 2 - artwork delivery for jury, Noon - 3pm 
   SCA, 282 S. High Street, Sebastopol, 95472 12-5pm , Auditorium 
Tues. May 9  Jury Day - 1pm  
Wed. May 10  New Artist Pick Up Artwork from Jury Day - Noon - 3pm 
 
Thurs. June 15 Mentor Training - mandatory for Art Trails Mentors 4:30 - 5:30pm 
      New Artist Orientation - mandatory for new artists 5:30-6:30pm 
      Kick off / Pot luck - for all new and returning Art Trails Artists 6:30-8:00pm 
       Little Red Hen Dining Room, 282 S. High Street 
 
June 23 & 24       Collector's Guide Proofing, 282 S. High St.  
           Friday, June 23, 4-6pm 
       Saturday, June 24, Noon - 2pm   
       Proofing also be available online. Link sent via email 
 
Sat. July 22  Marketing Workshop 9am - 4pm Dining Room 
 
Fri. July 29   Deadline to submit mailing lists 
 
Mon. Sept 25   Deliver art for Preview Exhibit at Sebastopol Center for the Arts 
       Pick Up Studio Collector's Guides & Signs 
       Monday, Sept 25, 282 S. High St, 11am – 6pm 

 
Fri. Sept 29  Preview Exhibit Opening Reception 6-8pm at the Center for the Arts, 282 S. High St. 
 
Oct. 14, 15    Sonoma County Art Trails Open Studios Event 
Oct. 21, 22    10am-5pm  SCA Gallery open extended hours 
        
Mon. Oct. 23   Pick up unsold art from exhibit 
       11am-6pm SCA Gallery 
 
Tues. Oct. 24  Deadline to submit online evaluation form 
 
Tues. Nov 14    General Wrap-up meeting 6-8:30pm   
       Wrap-up and potluck social 
       Dining Room, 282 S. High Street, 6pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Collector's Guide proofing at SCA 
June 23 & 24 

 
No changes after June 24. 

For Questions about 2017 Sonoma County Art Trails contact: 
 
Marsha Connell   527-7754  marsha@marshaconnell.com 
Jan Schultz    664-9282  janmetalart@gmail.com   
Linda Galletta      829-4797   lindag@sebarts.org 


